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Women / 3 / Ch 10-11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tea Iverson358
WISC

9.200 9.150 9.0508.550 35.950
1 1T 3T 7 1 

1 

Jenna Newcomb324
Elite

8.800 9.150 9.0258.575 35.550
7 2T 2 8 2 

2 

Erika Loftus307
Aerial East01

8.700 8.750 9.4008.450 35.300
10T 8T 5 1 3 

3 

Anneliese Eisele302
Aerial East01

8.700 9.150 9.1508.000 35.000
11T 3T 11 4 4 

4 

Nadia Miller317
Clark's01

8.725 8.700 9.1008.425 34.950
9 10 6 6 5 

5 

Jennifer Shaw318
Clark's01

9.000 8.875 9.2007.850 34.925
3T 6 14T 3 6 

6 

Elani Halstead346
POGA01

8.825 8.800 8.8508.200 34.675
6 7 9 12 7 

7 

Marissa Smither310
Aerial East01

9.000 7.875 9.1258.550 34.550
4T 21 4T 5 8 

8 

Kennedy Hayton315
Clark's01

8.425 8.750 8.9508.400 34.525
20 9T 7 9T 9 

9 

Emily Davidson301
Aerial East01

8.675 8.250 8.6258.775 34.325
13 13T 1 14 10 

10 

Grace Gallagher357
WISC

9.050 8.600 8.9507.700 34.300
2 11 17T 10T 11 

11 

Rachel Halstead347
POGA01

8.325 8.900 8.8757.750 33.850
26 4T 16 11 12 

12 

Mackenzie Marlin377
Windsor

8.600 8.900 8.0008.300 33.800
17 5T 8 20T 13 

13 

Emory Pafford325
Elite

8.950 7.750 9.3007.700 33.700
5 23 18T 2 14 

14 

Marissa Council372
Windsor

8.750 8.500 8.4507.850 33.550
8 12 15T 16 15 

15 

Adrianna Harper376
Windsor

8.500 8.100 8.3508.050 33.000
18T 16T 10 17 16 

16 

Alyson Bennett320
Elite

8.650 8.225 8.5757.375 32.825
14T 15 22 15 17 

17 

Abby Coleman322
Elite

8.625 7.550 8.7007.900 32.775
16 24 13 13 18 

18 

Ali Metz334
G-Force

8.500 7.950 7.8507.950 32.250
19T 20 12 23 19 

19 

Mariah Smith370
WMBG GYM

8.350 8.075 8.1757.550 32.150
22T 19 20 19 20 

20 

Ayna Lins316
Clark's01

8.000 8.250 8.2757.600 32.125
28 14T 19 18 21 

21 

Mollie Mayhew343
Mecklenburg

8.700 8.100 7.9506.950 31.700
12T 17T 25 22 22 

22 

Kaylene Willis329
Elite

8.350 7.775 7.6757.000 30.800
23T 22 24 24 23T

23T

Chloe Stevens353
Twist01

8.300 8.100 7.3007.100 30.800
27 18T 23 26 24T

24T
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Maggie Walker341
Hurricane01

8.350 7.500 7.5257.400 30.775
24T 25 21 25 25 

25 

A. Hadley Stewart354
Twist01

8.350 7.075 6.6256.000 28.050
25T 26 28 27 26 

26 

Sophia Barthlow331
G-Force

8.400 6.650 6.5256.100 27.675
21 27 27 28 27 

27 

Amanda Days373
Windsor

8.650 0.000 8.0006.650 23.300
15T 28 26 21T 28 

28 
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